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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 35 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
2024-03-09 - 15:00 ALTERNATING 800-1500 SLOWEST TO FASTEST Results
Canadian Senior Records 8:20.02 MACLEAN, Brittany ESWIM Gold Coast (AUS) 2014
Records championnat USPORTS 8:45.45 LUDLOW, Danica UOFC Saanich Commonwealth Place 2020

USP : 9:18.46
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

1. DUMONT-BELANGER, Anna 4 University of British Columbia 8:59.50 725 32,00
2. HEIN, Anna 3 University Of Toronto 9:04.47 705 28,00
3. DE JAGER, Emily 2 University of Calgary 9:04.92 704 27,00
4. ANDERSON, Marit 5 University of Calgary 9:06.49 698 26,00
5. FROST, Natasha 2 McGILL University 9:06.68 697 25,00
6. DATARS, Mahaylia 3 University Of Toronto 9:06.87 696 24,00
7. TINMOUTH, Iris 2 McGILL University 9:08.53 690 23,00
8. LEROY, Brynne 1 University of British Columbia 9:08.71 689 22,00
9. CROWELL, Reagan 5 Dalhousie University 9:12.03 677 20,00

10. FROST, Megan 3 University of Waterloo 9:12.16 676 17,00
11. MAROVINO, Katie 2 University Of Toronto 9:12.18 676 16,00
12. LO, Naomie 3 McGILL University 9:12.28 676 15,00
13. DUNN, Gabrielle 2 University of Alberta 9:13.96 670 14,00
14. BROWN, Gabrielle 1 McGILL University 9:14.57 668 13,00
15. BOWIE, Shayne 1 University of Alberta 9:17.01 659 12,00
16. WILSON, Corah 1 University of Victoria 9:17.37 658 11,00
17. BRENDZAN, Olivia 3 University of Alberta 9:17.45 657 9,00
18. VADEIKA, Robin 1 Western University 9:18.88 652 x 7,00
19. HULFORD, Kate 2 University of Ottawa 9:19.94 648 x 6,00
20. MCGHAN, Maya 1 McGILL University 9:20.75 646 x 5,00
21. LANGRIDGE, Isabel 1 University of Ottawa 9:20.85 645 x 4,00
22. DAVIDSON, Rosalie 3 University of British Columbia 9:20.96 645 x 3,00
23. GREAVES, Elizabeth 3 University of Guelph 9:22.30 640 x 2,00
24. PHAM-SPICKLER, Alexia 1 Universite de Montreal 9:24.66 632 x 1,00
25. MITCHELL, Emma 4 University of Calgary 9:25.98 628 x -
26. SCOTT BOURIS, Naeva 2 McMaster University 9:30.03 615 x -
27. JAMES-BRENNAN, Lydia 1 University of Victoria 9:43.58 573 x -
28. DOOLING, Paige C 1 University of Victoria 9:52.77 547 x -

DNS SENEVIRATNE, Isabella 1 University of Alberta -
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 36 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
2024-03-09 - 15:30 ALTERNATING 800-1500 SLOWEST TO FASTEST Results
Canadian Senior Records 14:39.63 COCHRANE, Ryan VASC London (GBR) 2012
Records championnat USPORTS 15:30.55 CASARIN, Davide OTT Saanich Commonwealth Place 2020

USP : 16:25.89
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

1. RISK, Olivier 1 University of British Columbia 15:42.62 788 32,00
2. CLAWSON-HONEYMAN, Liam 3 University of British Columbia 15:45.84 780 28,00
3. PAZ, Diego 3 University of Alberta 15:50.24 770 27,00
4. VERSLUYS, Nathan 4 University of Calgary 15:59.40 748 26,00
5. PIMENTEL, Xavier 3 University of Calgary 16:05.97 733 25,00
6. BARADAT, Mats 1 McGILL University 16:06.07 732 24,00
7. AGOSTINELLI STULL, Elijah S 3 University of Victoria 16:08.50 727 23,00
8. ERICKSON, Aidan 1 University of British Columbia 16:08.71 726 22,00
9. JANVIER, Hugo 3 Université Laval 16:09.68 724 20,00

10. IAPICCO, Aidan 3 University of Waterloo 16:10.43 723 17,00
11. VANDERSTEEN, Torren 1 McGILL University 16:15.06 712 16,00
12. RISK, William 3 University of Victoria 16:18.47 705 15,00
13. MCKENZIE, Paul 4 University of Calgary 16:19.82 702 14,00
14. PELLETIER, Jean-Felix 1 Universite de Montreal 16:21.19 699 13,00
15. SPARKES, Logan 3 Dalhousie University 16:21.86 698 12,00
16. GALLANT, Jacob 3 University Of Toronto 16:28.21 684 x 11,00
17. SYRGIANNIS, Matthew 3 University of Calgary 16:29.83 681 x 9,00
18. TAMBLING, Max 4 University Of Toronto 16:31.29 678 x 7,00
19. SKALENDA, Charlie 2 University of Calgary 16:32.24 676 x 6,00
20. COLLAZOS, Juan Pablo 2 Université Laval 16:32.26 676 x 5,00
21. DRUENNE, Theo 1 Université Laval 16:32.89 675 x 4,00
22. VOLODIN, Artiom 1 McGILL University 16:33.57 673 x 3,00
23. SCHANZ, Tristan 2 McGILL University 16:35.94 668 x 2,00
24. SPARKES, Morgan 1 Dalhousie University 16:37.77 665 x 1,00
25. BARTOCH, Hayden 3 Western University 16:42.10 656 x -
26. JIBB, Owen 1 Wilfrid Laurier University 16:42.21 656 x -
27. BODEN, Alex 3 University of Waterloo 16:43.47 653 x -
28. CHISHOLM, Sam 1 McMaster University 16:53.75 634 x -
29. MCCLOY, Patrick 3 University of Calgary 17:03.75 615 x -
30. MORGANS, Yannick 1 Dalhousie University 17:08.15 608 x -

DNS MCKENZIE, Mark 4 University of Calgary -
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 27 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
2024-03-09 - 17:33 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 2:04.06 MCINTOSH, Summer UNCAN Fukuoka (JPN) 2023
Records championnat USPORTS 2:11.00 HANUS, Danielle UVIC Saanich Commonwealth Place 2020

USP : 2:25.05
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. MOLLIN, Nina 2 University Of Toronto 2:16.53 710 32,00
2. WILLAR, Lora 2 University of British Columbia 2:19.21 669 28,00
3. FRENCH, Hayley 1 University of Calgary 2:19.51 665 27,00
4. TINMOUTH, Iris 2 McGILL University 2:19.96 659 26,00
5. GULYAS, Greta 1 University of British Columbia 2:20.06 657 25,00
6. DE CHAZAL, Emilie 1 McGILL University 2:22.48 624 24,00
7. LO, Naomie 3 McGILL University 2:23.30 614 23,00
8. MCMURRAY, Cailin 3 McGILL University 2:23.58 610 22,00

Final B
9. HEIN, Anna 3 University Of Toronto 2:22.89 619 20,00

10. BARTOCH, Heidi 2 Western University 2:23.43 612 17,00
11. MAROVINO, Katie 2 University Of Toronto 2:24.97 593 16,00
12. CARRUTHERS, Caroline 2 University Of Toronto 2:26.24 577 x 15,00
13. LO, Jade 2 University of British Columbia 2:27.41 564 x 14,00
14. VITHOULKAS, Katherine 2 University of Ottawa 2:27.72 560 x 13,00
15. DI MARIA, Melanie 2 McGILL University 2:28.19 555 x 12,00
16. DREYER, Kassua 2 University of Calgary 2:29.19 544 x 11,00

Final C
17. LEROY, Brynne 1 University of British Columbia 2:25.09 591 x 9,00
18. FOWLER, Emma-Jane 1 McMaster University 2:27.43 564 x 7,00
19. GALLAGHER, Hannah 2 University of Waterloo 2:27.83 559 x 6,00
20. DOOLING, Paige C 1 University of Victoria 2:28.05 556 x 5,00
21. DESJARLAIS, Mia 3 McGILL University 2:28.07 556 x 4,00
22. ANTHONY, Lauren 1 University of Guelph 2:29.03 546 x 3,00
23. SKILLING, Alana 2 Western University 2:30.01 535 x 2,00
24. MACLEOD, Claire 3 Western University 2:30.23 533 x 1,00

Event 28 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
2024-03-09 - 17:45 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 1:53.82 KHARUN, Ilya UNCAN Fukuoka (JPN) 2023
Records championnat USPORTS 2:00.41 CASARIN, Davide OTT UBC Aquatic Centre 2019

USP : 2:06.81
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 28, Men, 200m Butterfly, Final

Final A
1. DONGFANG, Bill 1 University Of Toronto 2:00.17 774 32,00

Nouveau record championnat?

2. LOEWEN, Benjamin 2 University Of Toronto 2:00.85 761 28,00
3. ZHANG, Kevin 1 University of Waterloo 2:01.54 748 27,00
4. SAVA, Michael Andrew 3 University Of Toronto 2:01.99 739 26,00
5. OSWALD, Brendan 3 University Of Toronto 2:03.61 711 25,00
6. DOMINGO, Robin 2 McGILL University 2:05.91 673 24,00
7. GOVIER, Tristan 1 McGILL University 2:06.14 669 23,00
8. VAN HERK, Brendan 5 University of Ottawa 2:06.99 655 x 22,00

Final B
9. CARA, Adrien 1 Université Laval 2:05.55 678 20,00

10. YOUNES, Alexandre 5 McGILL University 2:05.63 677 17,00
11. BARADAT, Mats 1 McGILL University 2:05.68 676 16,00
12. KOUEIKI, Jeremy 1 McGILL University 2:06.29 666 15,00
13. CAMERON, Jack 2 University of British Columbia 2:07.08 654 x 14,00
14. HAYHOE, Jack 2 University of Alberta 2:07.40 649 x 13,00
15. HABA, Hashim 2 University of Ottawa 2:07.80 643 x 12,00
16. MCRAE, Ryley 5 University of British Columbia 2:07.81 643 x 11,00

Final C
17. AH YONG, Victor 2 Universite de Montreal 2:06.33 666 9,00
18. VANDERSTEEN, Torren 1 McGILL University 2:07.54 647 x 7,00
19. AGOSTINELLI STULL, Elijah S 3 University of Victoria 2:10.01 611 x 6,00
20. HARRIS, Aiden 1 University Of Toronto 2:10.51 604 x 5,00
21. SHEARER, Colin 3 University of Ottawa 2:10.81 600 x 4,00
22. COTTINEAU, Simon 2 Université Laval 2:10.89 599 x 3,00
23. STONE, Kieran 3 Western University 2:15.45 540 x 2,00

DSQ CAMUSO, Riccardo 2 McGILL University x -

Event 29 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2024-03-09 - 17:59 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 30.23 REASON, Amanda ESWIM Montreal 2009
Records championnat USPORTS 31.11 DOYLE, Fiona 2015

USP : 34.03

Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. BRANTON, Shona 3 Western University 30.84 857 32,00

Nouveau record championnat?

2. LEPAGE, Alexanne 1 University of Calgary 31.53 802 28,00
3. ALLEN, Eloise 2 University of British Columbia 32.01 766 27,00
4. L'ARCHEVEQUE, Alicia 2 University of British Columbia 32.15 756 26,00
5. MASTROMATTEO, Emilia 2 McGILL University 32.26 749 25,00
6. RUSSELL, Shannon 3 University Of Toronto 33.00 699 24,00
7. COLLINS, Ella 2 Acadia University 33.17 689 23,00
8. KELLY, Kaelyn 3 University of Waterloo 33.28 682 22,00

Final B
9. WALLICH, Mackenzie 5 University of Calgary 32.83 710 20,00
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 29, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Final, Open

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

10. PICKFORD, Brooklyn 1 University of Calgary 33.11 692 17,00
11. DEERING, Megan 4 McMaster University 33.34 678 15,50

ROTH, Isabelle 3 University of British Columbia 33.34 678 15,50
13. GUAN, Tina 3 University Of Toronto 33.74 654 14,00
14. EPP, Erin 2 University of Victoria 33.81 650 13,00
15. LEHMAN, Delaney 2 University of Lethbridge 33.84 649 12,00

DSQ CHOI, Su Yeong 3 University of Waterloo x -

Final C
17. ETHIER, Danika 2 Université Laval 33.10 693 9,00
18. KATTERHAGEN, Ryenne 2 University of Lethbridge 33.75 654 7,00
19. WINOKUR, Sydney 4 University Of Toronto 33.82 650 6,00
20. DUNCAN, Isabella 3 University of Calgary 34.02 638 5,00
21. LAU, Nicole 2 University of Waterloo 34.05 637 x 4,00
22. MAHDID, Sabrina 1 Universite de Montreal 34.09 634 x 3,00
23. SYNISHIN, Marion 3 McGILL University 34.22 627 x 2,00
24. SONG, Kimberly 3 Queen's University 34.24 626 x 1,00

Event 30 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2024-03-09 - 18:05 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 27.45 DICKENS, Scott UBCDS Rome (ITA) 2009
Records championnat USPORTS 27.53 MASTROMATTEO, Gabe UT Saanich Commonwealth Pool 2023

USP : 29.64

Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. LEMESLE, Hugo 3 University of Ottawa 28.24 775 32,00
2. BENNETT, Tristan 2 University of Lethbridge 28.32 769 28,00
3. MASTROMATTEO, Gabe 3 University Of Toronto 28.33 768 27,00
4. MOORE, Stephen 3 University of Calgary 28.48 756 26,00
5. JOHNSEN, Cameron 4 McMaster University 28.72 737 25,00
6. AYLWARD, Graeme 5 University Of Toronto 28.94 720 24,00
7. WAGNER, Noah 4 University of Ottawa 29.18 703 23,00
8. SALOUSE, Ziyad 2 Western University 29.39 688 22,00

Final B
9. RAYMOND, Christophe 1 Universite du Quebec a Trois-Rivieres 28.69 739 20,00

10. HEMEON, Ethan 3 University of British Columbia 28.91 723 17,00
11. BRENDZAN, Garrett 3 University of Alberta 28.96 719 16,00
12. CAMERON, Ian 2 University of Calgary 29.03 714 15,00
13. SAINTON, Marcus 3 Université Laval 29.20 701 14,00
14. YEUNG, Hayden 1 McMaster University 29.45 684 13,00
15. LINSEISEN, Erik 3 McGILL University 29.46 683 12,00
16. JENSEN, Alexander 3 Western University 29.53 678 11,00

Final C
17. CLARKE, William 3 McMaster University 29.37 689 9,00
18. KOSTELNYK, Rhade 3 University of Manitoba 29.44 684 7,00
19. FRANTSKEVICH, Steve 2 McGILL University 29.49 681 6,00
20. LUYKENAAR, Aiden 3 University of Calgary 29.54 677 5,00
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 30, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Final, Open

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

21. SHORTT, Gordon 4 Acadia University 29.58 675 4,00
22. ALLEN, Isaac 1 Western University 29.61 673 3,00
23. GU, Jake 5 University Of Toronto 29.63 671 2,00
24. BRILL, Kameron 2 University of Lethbridge 29.89 654 x 1,00

Event 31 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
2024-03-09 - 18:14 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 52.59 OLEKSIAK, Penelope TSC Tokyo (JPN) 2021
Records championnat USPORTS 54.73 MAINVILLE, Sandrine 2015

USP : 58.80
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. MCMURRAY, Ainsley 5 University Of Toronto 55.67 801 32,00
2. CHUBATY, Lily 3 University Of Toronto 57.26 736 28,00
3. DUMONT-BELANGER, Anna 4 University of British Columbia 57.29 735 27,00
4. NORMAN, Gemma 3 University Of Toronto 57.89 712 26,00
5. LING, Elizabeth 3 McGILL University 57.92 711 25,00
6. FILLION, Kelsey 3 University of Manitoba 57.97 709 24,00
7. VANDER LEEK, Teagan 2 University Of Toronto 58.12 704 22,50

ARLANDIS, Anais 5 Universite de Montreal 58.12 704 22,50

Final B
9. HOWE, Ella 2 University of Manitoba 58.42 693 20,00

10. WIENS, Brooklyn 3 University of British Columbia 58.43 693 17,00
11. LEUNG, Alcina 3 University Of Toronto 58.47 691 16,00
12. MOORE, Julianne 2 University of Calgary 58.63 686 15,00
13. BEAUCHEMIN, Charlotte 5 Universite de Montreal 58.65 685 14,00
14. GARCIA, Rose 3 University of British Columbia 58.83 679 x 13,00
15. BENNETT, Hannah 3 University of Calgary 58.86 678 x 12,00
16. WALKER-DEJONG, Shaunna 4 McMaster University 59.11 669 x 11,00

Final C
17. HOUSMAN, Eliza 2 University of Calgary 58.68 684 9,00
18. BENNETT, Claire 1 University of Calgary 59.11 669 x 7,00
19. CASASANTA, Gabriella 1 Western University 59.18 667 x 6,00
20. CORSON, Sarah 4 University of Calgary 59.43 658 x 5,00
21. STANNARD, Camryn 2 University of British Columbia 59.70 649 x 4,00
22. ZAPPAROLI, Greta 3 McGILL University 59.89 643 x 3,00
23. BURWELL, Maclaren 3 McGILL University 59.91 643 x 2,00
24. CROWELL, Reagan 5 Dalhousie University 1:01.17 604 x 1,00



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979 Registered to McGill University 2024-03-09 21:54 - Page 7

2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 32 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2024-03-09 - 18:22 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 47.27 HAYDEN, Brent UBCDS Rome (ITA) 2009
Records championnat USPORTS 48.71 THORMEYER, Markus UBC UBC Aquatic Centre 2019

USP : 51.92
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. CALKINS, Stephen 4 University of Calgary 50.51 798 32,00
2. WEEKS, Chris C 1 Memorial University of Newfoundland 50.57 795 28,00
3. STEWART-BEINDER, Luke 2 Western University 50.90 780 27,00
4. GINZBURG, Eric 2 York University 51.07 772 26,00
5. BELKHELLADI, Malachy 3 McGILL University 51.16 768 25,00
6. GAUNT, Jake 1 University of British Columbia 51.30 762 24,00
7. ISSA, Hazem 3 McGILL University 51.47 754 23,00
8. GONI AVILA, Kent 3 Wilfrid Laurier University 51.51 752 22,00

Final B
9. HO, Siu Lun 2 University of British Columbia 51.42 756 20,00

10. BLACK, Gibson 2 University of Calgary 51.62 748 17,00
11. LI, Jack 2 University Of Toronto 51.70 744 16,00
12. PRZYSWITT, Kier 4 University of Alberta 51.76 742 15,00
13. KURJI, Alym 1 University of Ottawa 52.13 726 x 14,00
14. EL TATAWY, Ahmed 1 University Of Toronto 52.48 711 x 13,00
15. BUTLER, Addison 2 University of Calgary 52.58 707 x 12,00
16. WEAVER, Liam 3 University Of Toronto 52.86 696 x 11,00

Final C
17. FAST, Ethan 2 University of Ottawa 51.73 743 9,00
18. COLLIN, Pablo 3 McGILL University 51.81 739 7,00
19. MCDONALD, Thomas 3 University of Calgary 52.05 729 x 6,00
20. MASCOLL-GOMES, Noah 5 Dalhousie University 52.26 720 x 5,00
21. DEHEM-LEMELIN, Bruno 4 McGILL University 52.51 710 x 4,00
22. IONESCOUX-TREMBLAY, Mathieu 1 McGILL University 52.76 700 x 3,00
23. MILLNS, Ricky 3 University of Victoria 52.83 697 x 2,00
24. AYLWARD, Graeme 5 University Of Toronto 54.05 651 x 1,00

Event 33 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
2024-03-09 - 18:41 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 2:05.42 MASSE, Kylie TSC Tokyo (JPN) 2021
Records championnat USPORTS 2:08.70 MASSE, Kylie UT UBC Aquatic Centre 2019

USP : 2:21.43
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 33, Women, 200m Backstroke, Final

Final A
1. BURTON, Bridget 1 University of British Columbia 2:13.33 791 32,00
2. KLENK, Haley 3 University Of Toronto 2:15.73 750 28,00
3. SCHROEDER, Katelyn 1 University Of Toronto 2:16.54 737 27,00
4. BATH, Angelica 3 University Of Toronto 2:17.85 716 26,00
5. CRISP, Lauren 4 University of Victoria 2:18.88 700 25,00
6. MCKENZIE, Teagan 2 University Of Toronto 2:19.65 689 24,00
7. ESTABROOKS, Hannah 2 Western University 2:21.18 666 23,00
8. KARY, Raili 2 University Of Toronto 2:21.93 656 x 22,00

Final B
9. JOHNSEN, Hannah 3 University of Calgary 2:18.34 708 20,00

10. DAOUD, Nadine 4 University of Calgary 2:20.67 674 17,00
11. FROST, Natasha 2 McGILL University 2:21.31 665 16,00
12. BRENDZAN, Olivia 3 University of Alberta 2:21.97 655 x 15,00
13. CASASANTA, Alanna 1 University of Guelph 2:23.38 636 x 14,00
14. ROONEY, Sophie 2 Acadia University 2:23.58 634 x 13,00
15. TREASURE, Danielle 2 Western University 2:23.63 633 x 12,00
16. LESLIE, Kamryn 2 University of Alberta 2:25.38 610 x 11,00

Final C
17. SCHOFIELD, Emilie 3 Dalhousie University 2:22.41 649 x 9,00
18. WALLICH, Mackenzie 5 University of Calgary 2:24.08 627 x 7,00
19. MELANSON, Isabelle 2 University of Ottawa 2:24.22 625 x 6,00
20. BEAUCHEMIN, Maulie 1 Universite de Sherbrooke 2:26.48 597 x 5,00
21. ANDERSON, Marit 5 University of Calgary 2:27.18 588 x 4,00
22. WIST, Sela 2 University of British Columbia 2:27.20 588 x 3,00
23. MCKINLEY, Abigail 3 University of Ottawa 2:27.52 584 x 2,00
24. MCCALLUM, Amanda 3 University of Victoria 2:28.19 576 x 1,00

Event 34 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
2024-03-09 - 18:54 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 1:56.96 THORMEYER, Markus UBCSC Gwangju (KOR) 2019
Records championnat USPORTS 1:58.54 THORMEYER, Markus UBCT Saanich Commonwealth Place 2020

USP : 2:06.08
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

Final A
1. MCNEILL, Hugh 3 University of British Columbia 2:00.21 807 32,00
2. STOKES, Richie 5 University of Calgary 2:03.82 738 28,00
3. LOEWEN, Benjamin 2 University Of Toronto 2:03.87 737 27,00
4. BUCK, Carter 3 University Of Toronto 2:04.42 727 26,00
5. OSWALD, Brendan 3 University Of Toronto 2:06.76 688 x 25,00
6. AGUIAR-WINTER, Evan 3 University of Ottawa 2:07.33 679 x 24,00
7. HERMAN, Andrew 2 University Of Toronto 2:08.94 653 x 23,00
8. TUCK, Finn 3 Carleton University 2:09.09 651 x 22,00

Final B
9. CAMERON, Parker 1 University of British Columbia 2:06.38 694 x 20,00

10. SKALENDA, Charlie 2 University of Calgary 2:06.78 687 x 17,00
11. SYRGIANNIS, Matthew 3 University of Calgary 2:07.53 675 x 16,00
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 34, Men, 200m Backstroke, Final, Open

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

12. CAMUSO, Riccardo 2 McGILL University 2:08.07 667 x 15,00
13. CARLYLE, Cameron James 3 McGILL University 2:08.67 658 x 14,00
14. MCKENZIE, Mark 4 University of Calgary 2:11.06 622 x 13,00
15. GOVIER, Tristan 1 McGILL University 2:11.09 622 x 12,00
16. LAHRICHI, Driss 3 Université Laval 2:12.91 597 x 11,00

Final C
17. MURPHY, Ryan M 2 University of Victoria 2:10.33 633 x 9,00
18. CARIAGA, Sebastian 3 Mount Allison University 2:10.35 632 x 7,00
19. WADDLE, Cooper 1 University of Alberta 2:11.09 622 x 6,00
20. MCKENZIE, Paul 4 University of Calgary 2:11.87 611 x 5,00
21. DUPRE, Eric 1 University of Manitoba 2:12.40 604 x 4,00
22. LACKOVIC, Alexandar 1 University of British Columbia 2:12.77 598 x 3,00
23. FERGUSON, Liam 3 Dalhousie University 2:13.07 594 x 2,00
24. HICKEY, David 3 Western University 2:13.50 589 x 1,00

Event 37 Women, 4 x 100m Medley Open
2024-03-09 - 19:58 Results
Records championnat USPORTS 4:05.55 UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO UT UBC Aquatic Centre 2019

USP : 4:23.07
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

1. University Of Toronto 1 University Of Toronto 4:11.04 773 32,00
SCHROEDER, Katelyn 18 30.37 1:02.92 MOLLIN, Nina 19 27.96 1:00.79
RUSSELL, Shannon 21 33.38 1:12.39 MCMURRAY, Ainsley 24 26.23 54.94

2. University of Calgary 1 University of Calgary 4:11.78 766 28,00
JOHNSEN, Hannah 20 30.98 1:03.91 FRENCH, Hayley 19 28.68 1:02.91
LEPAGE, Alexanne 18 31.56 1:07.15 BENNETT, Hannah 21 27.38 57.81

3. Western University 1 Western University 4:15.73 731 27,00
BUTLER, Leah 19 31.49 1:05.58 CASASANTA, Gabriella 19 29.10 1:04.99
BRANTON, Shona 21 30.86 1:06.24 TREASURE, Danielle 20 27.33 58.92

4. McGILL University 1 McGILL University 4:21.27 685 26,00
MASTROMATTEO, Emilia 19 31.55 1:06.73 MCMURRAY, Cailin 22 28.64 1:02.58
SYNISHIN, Marion 20 33.52 1:14.40 LING, Elizabeth 21 27.35 57.56

5. University of Victoria 1 University of Victoria 4:22.43 676 25,00
CRISP, Lauren 24 31.64 1:05.50 BRUNORO, Isabella 20 29.79 1:05.07
EPP, Erin 20 33.14 1:12.69 MCCALLUM, Amanda 21 28.32 59.17

6. McMaster University 1 McMaster University 4:22.66 674 24,00
WANG, Michelle 19 32.13 1:08.39 BLAKE, Mikaela 18 28.82 1:03.70
DEERING, Megan 22 32.87 1:11.89 WALKER-DEJONG, Shaunna 22 27.55 58.68

7. Acadia University 1 Acadia University 4:26.05 649 x 23,00
ROONEY, Sophie 19 31.93 1:06.48 BENNETT, Sara 21 30.32 1:06.30
COLLINS, Ella 19 34.10 1:12.81 HAMLYN, Emma 19 28.90 1:00.46

8. University of Waterloo 1 University of Waterloo 4:26.24 648 x 22,00
FROST, Megan 20 33.21 1:08.86 GALLAGHER, Hannah 19 29.38 1:03.61
LAU, Nicole 19 33.93 1:14.31 ZHANG, Alyssa 21 28.14 59.46

9. University of Lethbridge 1 University of Lethbridge 4:26.87 643 x 20,00
LEHMAN, Delaney 19 31.71 1:05.87 HOLM, Casara 22 30.04 1:05.86
KATTERHAGEN, Ryenne 19 34.11 1:13.68 MACLEAN, Sophie 22 29.05 1:01.46
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 37, Women, 4 x 100m Medley, Open

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

10. Lav 1 Université Laval 4:28.23 633 x 17,00
CARA, Axelle 26 31.82 1:07.98 AUBIN, Eleanore 17
TREMBLAY, Sandy 21 34.46 CARRIERE, Rosalie 22

11. University of Ottawa 1 University of Ottawa 4:29.36 625 x 16,00
MELANSON, Isabelle 19 32.12 1:06.32 MCKINLEY, Abigail 20 30.75 1:06.48
MOUTON, Magali 24 35.13 1:16.13 LANGRIDGE, Isabel 18 28.82 1:00.43

12. University of Alberta 1 University of Alberta 4:31.22 613 x 15,00
LESLIE, Kamryn 19 32.69 1:07.35 BRENDZAN, Olivia 20 30.71 1:05.70
HARPER, Elizabeth 21 35.63 1:17.64 SENEVIRATNE, Isabella 18 29.07 1:00.53

13. Université de Sherbrooke 1 Universite de Sherbrooke 4:31.68 609 x 14,00
LETOURNEAU, Anne-Gaelle 23 32.94 1:08.94 BEAUCHEMIN, Maulie 20 30.91 1:06.60
LEGAULT, Eve 22 34.68 1:15.93 LANDRY, Eve 22 28.36 1:00.21

14. University of Guelph 1 University of Guelph 4:32.52 604 x 13,00
HODGE, Ashley 19 33.07 1:11.78 BERTRIM, Alexandra 19 29.06 1:03.74
CASASANTA, Alanna 19 35.22 1:16.70 GREAVES, Elizabeth 21 28.50 1:00.30

15. University of Manitoba 1 University of Manitoba 4:33.11 600 x 12,00
PENGILLY, Georgia 22 31.80 1:06.58 FILLION, Kelsey 21 29.58 1:05.45
SCHANEL, Hannah 21 37.59 1:22.56 HOWE, Ella 20 27.21 58.52

16. Dalhousie University 1 Dalhousie University 4:33.15 600 x 11,00
SCHOFIELD, Emilie 21 33.11 1:07.74 HOLLICK, Veronica 22 31.15 1:10.35
TUCK, Kate 19 35.17 1:16.34 CROWELL, Reagan 23 28.03 58.72

DSQ University of British Columbia 1 University of British Columbia -
BURTON, Bridget, ALLEN, Eloise, WIST, Sela, WIENS, Brooklyn

Event 38 Men, 4 x 100m Medley Open
2024-03-09 - 20:16 Results
Canadian Senior Records 3:40.84 UBC Dolphins Swim Club UBCDS Vancouver 2009
Records championnat USPORTS 3:41.62 UBC Thunderbirds UBCT UBC Aquatic Centre 2019

USP : 3:52.28
Points: FINA 2023

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

1. University of British Columbia 1 University of British Columbia 3:43.23 794 32,00
MCNEILL, Hugh 20 26.98 55.34 HO, Siu Lun 19 24.96 54.08
HEMEON, Ethan 21 28.62 1:02.72 GAUNT, Jake 18 24.87 51.09

2. University Of Toronto 1 University Of Toronto 3:43.40 793 28,00
HERMAN, Andrew 19 27.30 56.15 DONGFANG, Bill 18 25.07 53.81
MASTROMATTEO, Gabe 21 27.99 1:02.57 LI, Jack 19 24.42 50.87

3. University of Calgary 1 University of Calgary 3:44.60 780 27,00
STOKES, Richie 23 27.64 57.08 MCDONALD, Thomas 20 25.16 54.83
CAMERON, Ian 19 28.94 1:03.48 CALKINS, Stephen 25 23.15 49.21

4. University of Ottawa 1 University of Ottawa 3:47.25 753 26,00
AGUIAR-WINTER, Evan 21 27.45 57.24 VAN HERK, Brendan 24 25.86 56.02
LEMESLE, Hugo 21 28.89 1:02.88 FAST, Ethan 19 24.03 51.11

5. McGILL University 1 McGILL University 3:47.97 746 25,00
IONESCOUX-TREMBLAY, Mathieu 23 28.36 58.16 CAMUSO, Riccardo 21 25.53 55.55
FRANTSKEVICH, Steve 19 29.55 1:03.37 BELKHELLADI, Malachy 20 24.32 50.89
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2024 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pointe-Claire, 7 au 9 mars 2024

Event 38, Men, 4 x 100m Medley, Open

Rank AN/YR Time Pts Score

6. University of Alberta 1 University of Alberta 3:48.58 740 24,00
NGUYEN, Minh 19 28.18 58.09 HAYHOE, Jack 20 25.22 54.71
KAMMINGA, Frederik 25 28.74 1:04.43 PRZYSWITT, Kier 22 24.51 51.35

7. Western University 1 Western University 3:50.85 718 23,00
HICKEY, David 23 28.85 1:01.16 SALOUSE, Ziyad 19 25.32 54.79
JENSEN, Alexander 20 28.94 1:04.13 STEWART-BEINDER, Luke 19 24.10 50.77

8. McMaster University 1 McMaster University 3:51.66 711 22,00
MURRAY, Kalen 18 28.63 59.60 BAGHDASSARIAN, Kevork 23 26.64 56.80
JOHNSEN, Cameron 22 29.11 1:03.23 MCMANN, Preston 19 24.46 52.03

9. University of Lethbridge 1 University of Lethbridge 3:51.89 709 20,00
ALEXANDER, Christopher 24 26.94 57.00 KOTOWICH, Caden 18
BENNETT, Tristan 19 29.55 1:03.54 BROWN, Parker 21

10. Lav 1 Université Laval 3:52.32 705 x 17,00
LAHRICHI, Driss 26 28.28 58.90 LACROIX, Brandon 22 26.35 56.97
SAINTON, Marcus 22 29.72 1:04.31 CARA, Adrien 24 24.71 52.14

11. University of Manitoba 1 University of Manitoba 3:52.88 700 x 16,00
DUPRE, Eric 18 29.10 1:00.10 USAN, Andriy 21 25.58 55.82
BEGGS, Carson 22 29.65 1:04.39 UNRAU, Ty 19 24.51 52.57

12. University of Victoria 1 University of Victoria 3:54.12 688 x 15,00
MURPHY, Ryan M 19 28.09 59.42 MACDONALD, Matthew 19 26.22 57.01
STEBNER, Evan 18 30.34 1:05.68 MILLNS, Ricky 22 24.46 52.01

13. Université de Sherbrooke 1 Universite de Sherbrooke 3:58.34 653 x 14,00
BOUCHER, Charles-Antoine 22 28.52 59.59 FERRARA, Jeremy 26 25.56 58.08
BLAIS, Tyler 20 31.17 1:08.44 LAFLEUR, Maxime 22 24.59 52.23

14. Dalhousie University 1 Dalhousie University 3:58.70 650 x 13,00
FERGUSON, Liam 20 28.72 59.98 CHANDLER-BAAS, Frederick 22 26.64 57.58
SPARKES, Logan 21 31.79 1:08.88 MASCOLL-GOMES, Noah 24 24.97 52.26

15. University of Regina 1 University of Regina 4:03.39 613 x 12,00
BROUGH, Matthew 20 29.17 1:00.40 BROUGH, Mitchell 22 26.43 1:00.23
BENNETT, Declan T 20 30.96 1:09.56 PURAHOO, Ovesh 22 25.32 53.20

DSQ University of Waterloo 1 University of Waterloo x -
DUNCAN-SNOBEL, Finn 20 29.87 1:01.56 ZHANG, Kevin 18
MARCIAL, Charles 21 31.22 1:07.95 DUONG, Raymond 21

DSQ Acadia University 1 Acadia University x -
THOMPSON, Nate 18 30.66 1:05.40 VAILLANCOURT, Marcus 21
SHORTT, Gordon 24 30.73 1:07.12 MAZIER, Lucas 20


